

T. S. No. 500 of 2016

Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge of Bench -V

Order No. 44

Dated:17.10.2023

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint.

Plaintiff files amended plaint.

Defendant files hazira.

To 16.02.2024 for steps for service of summons.

Judge,Bench-V
City Civil Court,Calcutta