

T.S. No. 500 of 2016

Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge of Bench -V

Order No.52

Dated:18.02.2025

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both the parties have taken their respective steps.

Plaintiff files an application u/o 39 rule 1 & 2 of C.P.C. Copy served.

To 10.03.2025 for hearing of the petition u/o 39 rule 1 & 2 of C.P.C.

W.O. if any, in the meantime.

Judge

City Civil Court, Calcutta